Sprint izazov 2026
Beograd, 24/1/2026

Disciplina 41
24/01/2026

Zenski, 50m Ledno/Back

Otvoreno
Rezultati

Bodova: AQUA 2025

Rang
1.

© N OMLON

MASIC, Nina
CORSOVIC, Milica
ZIVOJINOVIC, Masa
PETKOVIC, Ana
KNEZEVIC, Matea
MIRKQVIC, Danica
CIRIC, lvana

ANTIC, Ana

G.R.

08
11
12
11
09
09
11
10

11. April
11. April
11. April
11. April
Partizan
Partizan
Partizan
11. April

Vreme Bodova

32.00
32.25
32.90
33.07
34.37
34.45
35.31
36.40

591
577
544
535
477
473
440
401

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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